
 
                 
 

                   
Beaumont ISD Campus Behavior Coordinators 2025-2026 

 

School  
Amelia 

  

Coordinator  

Shana Carr scarr@bmtisd.com  409-617-6000 
Bingman Yolanda Bradley  ybradl1@bmtisd.com  -409-617-6200 
Blanchette 
Caldwood  

Shenquail Bradford 
Glen Riley 

sbradfo@bmtisd.com 409-617-6300 
griley@bmtisd.com 409-617-6025 

Charlton Pollard  Billye Ardoin  bardion@bmtisd.com 409-617-6075  
Curtis  Paul Breaux pbreaux@bmtisd.com 409-617-6050  
Dishman  LaWanda Coleman lcolema@bmtisd.com 409-617-6250 
Fehl-Price  Robin Whitley rcarter@bmtisd.com 409-617-6400 
Fletcher       
Guess  

Nancy Bobs 
Ashley Wilbourn 

nbobs@bmtisd.com 409-617-6100 
awilbou@bmtisd.com 409-617-6125 

Homer  
Martin 

Felecia Cooper  
Kareem Nelson 

fhowell@bmtisd.com 409-617-6225 
knelson@bmtisd.com 409-617-6425 

Jones-Clark  Shermadis Gooden sporter@bmtisd.com 409-617-6350 
Pietzsch K-5 Linda Fulton lfulton@bmtisd.com 409-617-6475 
Pietzsch 6-8 Karl Whitley kwhitle@bmtisd.com 409-617-6480 
Regina  Barbara Levy  blevy@bmtisd.com 409-617-6190 
Marshall  Latonya Mire  lmire@bmtisd.com 409-617-5900 
Odom  Shundria Jackson  sjacks3@bmtisd.com 409-617-5925 
Smith  
Vincent 
Beaumont United 

Anya Miller 
Tyrus Doctor  
Rolander Fontenot 

amiller2@bmtisd.com 409-617-5825 
tdocto1@bmtisd.com 409-617-5950 
rfonte1@bmtisd.com 409-617-5400 

West Brook Erica Culpepper eculpep@bmtisd.com 409-617-5500 
Pathways  Velvet Malbrough vknocku@bmtisd.com  409-617-5700  
Paul Brown  Marilyn Norman  mstephe@bmtisd.com 409-617-5720  
Career/Tech. Ed.  Lori Threats  lrochel@bmtisd.com 409-617-5740 
Minnie Rogers  Rachel Guidry  rguidry@bmtisd.com 409-617-6160 

  King Col. Academy     Melanie Pharis​ mpharis@bmtisd.com 409-617-6600 
 

 
BISD Administration Building​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ph: 409-617--5006  Fax: 409-617-5195 
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